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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/727

Bachelor of Business Administration LLB

Examination of May 2023 (Pattern 2019)

Under Faculty of LAW
SEMESTER-VIII
Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
BBALSOT Constimer Profection andivato 22052023 | Monday | 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
Vehicles Laws
BBAL802 Public International Law 23-05-2023 | Tuesday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL803 Labour Law and Industrial Laws - || 24-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL804 Interpretation of Statutes 25-05-2023 | Thursday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL80S :;Z?‘;ﬂ;;‘;i;’éDraft'”g' Pleading | 56.05-2023 | Friday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBALBO6A Human Rights Law and Practice 27-05-2023 | Saturday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL806B Banking and Insurance Law 27-05-2023 | Saturday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL806C Criminal Psychology 27-05-2023 | Saturday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL806D International Organizations 27-05-2023 | Saturday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
SEMESTER VI
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBAL601 Constitutional Law - II 22-05-2023 Monday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL602 Family Law - | 23-05-2023 | Tuesday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL603 Law of Contracts - Il 24-05-2023 | Wednesday | 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL604 Law of Crimes - Il 25-05-2023 | Thursday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL605 Law of Evidence 26-05-2023 | Friday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL606 Legal Theory - Il 27-05-2023 Saturday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
SEMESTER IV
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBAL401 Managerial Accounting 29-05-2023 | Monday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL402 International Business 30-05-2023 | Tuesday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL403 Bundamentals aBusiness 31-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
Statistics
BBAL404 Legal Research Methods 01-06-2023 | Thursday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL405 Law and Psychology 02-06-2023 | Friday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
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SEMESTER II

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time

BBAL201 Legal Language 05-06-2023 | Monday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL202 Organizational Behaviour 06-06-2023 | Tuesday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL203 Business Communication 07-06-2023 | Wednesday | 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL204 Business Accounting 08-06-2023 | Thursday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL205 Macro Economics 09-06-2023 | Friday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL206 Environmental Studies 10-06-2023 | Saturday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm

SEMESTER-VIIL

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time

BBAL701 Comparative Constitutional Law 05-06-2023 | Monday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL702 Property Laws 06-06-2023 Tuesday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL703 Labour Law and Industrial Laws - | 07-06-2023 | Wednesday | 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL704 Family Law-I| 08-06-2023 | Thursday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL705 Rractisal baper [ ProfessionaliBthics |} 5, 62 o - | rriday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm

Accounting

BBAL706C Criminal Sociology 10-06-2023 | Saturday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm

BBAL706D Private international Law 10-06-2023 | Saturday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
SEMESTER-V

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
BBAL501 Legal Systems 29-05-2023 | Monday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL502 Law of Torts 30-05-2023 | Tuesday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBALS503 Law of Contracts - | 31-05-2023 | Wednesday | 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL504 Constitutional Law - | 01-06-2023 | Thursday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL505 Law of Crimes - | 02-06-2023 | Friday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL506 Legal Theory - | 03-06-2023 | Saturday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm

SEMESTER-III

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
BBAL301 Management Information System 12-06-2023 | Monday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL302 Human Resource Management 13-06-2023 | Tuesday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL303 E-Business 14-06-2023 | Wednesday | 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL304 Polity and Governance 15-06-2023 | Thursday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm
BBAL305 Business Research Methods 16-06-2023 | Friday 10:30 am to 1:30 pm

SEMESTER-I

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBAL101 General English 12-06-2023 | Monday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL102 Indian Business Environment 13-06-2023 | Tuesday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL103 Principles of Management 14-06-2023 | Wednesday | 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL104 Microeconomics 15-06-2023 | Thursday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm
BBAL105 Law and Society 16-06-2023 | Friday 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm

Date: 19/04/2023
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Controller of Examination

Vishwakarma University
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